File
Qper at or
Acqui r ed

I nstrument

Sanpl e Narre:

M sc
Vi al

Info

Abundance
4500000

4000000

3500000

3000000

2500000

2000000

1500000

1000000

500000

0=

NunberE

10 Oct 2025 21:15

GasMassa
TurA-G 7-E4

11

:D:\users\ Chimca Organica 3 2025\ TurA-G 7-E4.D

usi ng AcgMet hod CHI M CA ORGANI CA 3 2025. M

TIC: TurA-Gr7-E4.D\data.ms

Time-->
Abundance

160000

150000

140000

130000

120000

110000

100000

90000

80000

70000

60000

50000

40000

30000

20000

10000

4.00 6.00

63.0

51.0
|

8.00 12.00

75.0

0\\\\“‘{‘\““!‘\ l‘\

10.00

89.0

Al

14.00

16.00 18.00 20.00

22.00

24.00

Average of 22.334 to 23.324 min.: TurA-Gr7-E4.D\data.ms

101.1

| ,109.1

146.0

118.0

130.1

1 L i
|

173.0

162.0

26.00 28.00 30.00 32.00 34.00

190.1

206.9

218.0

m/z-->

50 60 70

\
80

90

100

110

120 130 140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230



